(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name of the Candidate | Pawan Client Name AML RightSource India Pvt Ltd
Lateral

Application ID GQ-ARSIPLN-43 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 01 Jul 1994 Application Received 23-07-2025

Candidate Employee ID | NA Insuff Cleared/Reopened | NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 22-08-2025

Verification Purpose EMPLOYMENT | Overall Report Status GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS
CORI\/IIEFl’DCC))I\TI;NT INFOIUASIOLTOIEIS COMPLETED VERIFICATION

DATE STATUS
IiATEST EMPLOYMENT PF PORTAL 29-07-2025 GREEN
EX EMPLOYMENT 2 Rekha Yg‘i‘f‘:}’u‘itmﬂf‘ger HR & 25-07-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Controller of Examinations 26-07-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 23-07-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 23-07-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal 23-07-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 23-07-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 22-08-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 PAN Database 23-07-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

Legend: I -Major discrepancy -Minor discrepancy I -Unable to verify -Pending from source; I -All clear
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

R R KABEL LIMITED

R R KABEL LIMITED

Name Of The Candidate: Pawan Pawan

Emp Code: K04906 Not Disclosed
From: 09-09-2024 09-09-2024
To: 18-03-2025 18-03-2025
Designation: Senior Executive Not Disclosed

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name
of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organisation, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
Report Verified Date: 29-07-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

Dwar SirfMadam,
Warm Greatings from GoldQuest Globalll

W are an Employer Background Vievification Organisation, We hawe boen suthorled (o conduct Ex-Employrment Verificabion on behall of an dient organtration of your formee Emgoyee Pawas Kumsssr Sisgh for employment, purposes.

Frllowing are the detalis provided by the candidate to an organdration, which we would request you to please verify the details with your comments in the HR/Vertfier [nputs column,

Cornparsy Mame R B EAREL LIMITED
Candidate Mame Pawan Kumar Singh
From (Date of oining] 09 September 024
| o [Dute of Ext/Rckeving) 1% Masch 2025
Dibigration (AL the Hine of levieg the cempusryl Senlor Exsethve
Employes CodeI0 Mo WD06
Salaryg/CTC: Pleage Providy
WWiars this pesition: PermanentyTemporsey/loniractusl Please Provide
SUPERARTE Mame Phease Prosdds
Reavon for Lesing Fledse Provide

Rchire Eligibiiny [ “ND" kindly confirm the reason]

{Please fill in the relevant

et formalies comted: (ex/Na)

_{Phease fill in the relevnt infomation)

contm attached Better i suthenticate? Phease Provide
| ny intagriy { Dissplinary ssus during the smpioymant tesure? (1 “Yea” Flesse splain beiafy] ease explainjccmment bricfy
| Any Misappropriation of Fund ? ( “Yes” Please xplain briefiy) Flease explain/eomenent briefy
DATA = BREACH of any kind

Ay lenpartant Poimt Apart frem the Abewe B relevast in making right hiring desision, Plasss lets us losew:

Varified By | Name, Contact Number & Desigration)

Pease Paopdde
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Annexure 1 (b)

LAST
DATEOF  [DATEOF  |CONTRIB
UAN MEMBER 1D Name Father/Husband Name |Establishment Name JOINING EXIT UTION
101214314535 [SEVAPOO452000000015306  |PAWAN KUMAR SINGH |MR KEDAR SINGH /S R FKABEL LTD

05-09-2024| 18-03-2025
10-02-2021| 29-08-2023
01-11-2017] 31-05-2019
01-06-2016] 12-10-2016

101214314535 |GNGGM 1955 7620000010133 |PAWAN KUMAR SINGH | MR KEDAR SINGH KMG IT Services Private Limited
101214314535 |DSNHP10251580000010041  |PAWAN KUMAR SINGH |MR KEDAR SINGH TA} COMPUTER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
101214314535 |DENHPOSISS200000000209  |PAWAN KUMAR SINGH |MR KEDAR SINGH STAR LINK COMMUNICATION FVT LTD
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

KMG IT SERVICES PVT LTD

KMG IT SERVICES PVT LTD

Name Of The Candidate: Pawan Pawan

Emp Code: 2077 2077

From: 10-02-2021 10-02-2021

To: 29-09-2023 29-09-2023
Designation: Executive Network Admin Executive Network Admin
Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving: Not Applicable Better opportunity
Rehire Eligibility: Not Applicable Yes

Remarks:

The above details were verified by Rekha Yadav - Manager HR & Recruitment of
KMG IT SERVICES PVT LTD, found the employment as Genuine. Hence closing

the check as Green and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name:

Rekha Yadav - Manager HR & Recruitment

Report Verified Date:

25-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Do Sk Madam,
W Gevtings from Sclduest Glaball

Annexure 2 (a)

W mre a0 Emnployes Background Verification Onganisation. We harve been authorized to condict Ex-Ergbmyment Verification on behall of an dient coganization of yous formes Erglyes Panan Komar Sisgh o emghoyment poiposes,
Fodlowing are the detaiis provided by the candidate o an anganization, which we weould recuest you to phease verify the detalls with your comments in the HR/Verifier Inpats column.

| Candidate's (Flease subutantiate bers) 000 |
Mamer KM IT SERVICES PVT LTD
Candidate Name Pawan Esamar Smgh
From: (Dite of Jommg) 16 Febnzry 3021
To (Date of ol Rebeving) Fo] bey 3023
| Desigmition (1 the tne of i the couspas EXECUTIVE NETWORK ADMIN
Employes Code 1D %0 077
Salary CTC Please Provide
Wi this pvstics: Peemanént Temporan Conlrastusl Please Provide
o s Mo Please Provde
Reason o Lesving Please Provide

Rehire Eligibalsty (1f "NO" kindly confinm the reason}

(Pleavs il m the relevant mfs

(Pheasin i1l i the pelevasa anfiresstion)

Bt doremalitses sompleted: Do Mol

Kby evmifrms attached Ribeving leiter idocassnt i suthimtcane?

Please Provide

Amv Istegriny | Disciplinery Tsose during the

tenmre? (17 “Ves” Please expluin Brieflv)

Please explain i beielly

Amy Misappropriatien of Fund ? (1f “Yes" Please explain briefiy) Plese cxplain commesd brieily
DATA - BREACH of any kisd

rtant Pulnd Apart from the Abeve (T relevast in Wiriag decivion, Phease bets us ki
thn)-[hm.mmnnbu&r‘ ity 1] Pleuse Provide
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Annexure 2 (b)

Hi Team,

Please find below details :

Candidate's Partheulars |Please substantiate

Comparry Mame KMG IT SERVICES PWT LTD CORRECT

Candidate Name Pawan Kumar Singh CORRECT

From {Date of Joining) 10 February 2021 CORRECT

To [Date of Exit/Relieving) 28 September 2023 CORRECT

Designation (At the time of leaving the compary): EXECUTIVE NETWORE ADMIN CORRECT

Employee Code/ID/Ne 2077 CORRECT

Salary/CTC: Please Provide MNA

W this podition: PermanantTempararyContractissl Mease Provide Parrmanent
| Supervisor's Name Mease Provide NA

Aeason hor Leaving Please Provide Better opportunity

Aehire ERgibility (if "NO" kindby confiem the reasen) {Please Bl in the relevant information) s

Exit formalites completed: [Yes/Mo) {Please fill in the relevant informatban) Yes

Kindly confirm atteched Relleving letter /document is authenticate?

ot arached

Any Integrity / Disciplinary lssue during the employment tenure? (if “Yes" Please explain briefly} Ny
Any Misappropristion of Fund ? (If “Yes" Plesse explain briefly) WA
DATA — BREACH of arry kind NA
Any Important Point Apart from the Above if relevant in right hiring Pleass lats us know: | NA

Wirified By [ Mame, Contact Number & Designation)

Rekha Yaday - Manager HR & Recruitment

Regards,
Bekha Yadav
HR & Recruitment

Key Management Group / KMG IT Services Private Limited
US 1 420 Jericho Turnpike, Suite 215, Jericho NY 11753
IN : *nd Floor, Tower-B, Golf View Towers, Sector 42, Golf Course Road, Gurgaon
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution: Degn Dgyal Upadhyaya Gorakhpur Degn Df':lyal Upadhyaya Gorakhpur
University University

Name Of The Candidate: Pawan Pawan

Enroll No: 1610115030422 1610115030422

Degree: Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Arts

Major: Arts Arts

Month And Year Of Passing: 2016 2016

Certification Issued Date: 2016-06 2016-06

Sl No: 1406463R 1406463R

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Controller of Examinations of
Deen Dayal Upadhyaya Gorakhpur University found genuine, hence closing the
check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Controller of Examinations

Report Verified Date: 26-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Pawan

Pawan

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

23-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

Marme Pawan Kumar Singh

Case Rating Mot Rated

World-Check Total Matches 211

Case ID GO-ARSIPLN-43

Current Group World Check

Gander Male Date of Birth

Last Sereenad 23 Jul 2025 0913 Case Created
Entity Type Individual Ongaing Screening
Archived Mo Mame Transposition
KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches 21

Resolved Matches 21 Positive: O Possible: O
Unresolved Matches L8]
Farms Fawan Busnar Segh
Dams Primed LA DE2l

Confidential

01 Jul 1994

23 Jul 2025 09:13
Mo

Yes

False: 211 Unspecified: O

— Wock Choc ’m LSEG &Thucence
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WORLD-CHECK MATCHES

Annexure 4 (b)

MALE D
FALSE Powan Kumar SO5E%4 PEP  POLIMICAL MALE 1983, N D 23-Ju-2025 Auto-Rese  Dabe of Bih Exad -
SINGH INDHIVIDLIAL 1988 heet mesmateh 100%
FALSE Pawan Kumar TZETET3 PEP.  INDIVIDUAL  MALE - IND ND 23 Ju-AES Auto-Resc  Dateof Bigh Exaet -
SiNGH Bept-1875 Ived mismadch 100%
FALSE D Pawin 4BE2TA4 PEP  INDIVIDUAL  MALE 14 Mo WD 2342025 Auto-Ress  Dats of Bith Sivong -
SINGH Ced-1851 ool mésmatch B5%
FALSE Pawan SN 7212545 08 HNDVIDUAL  MALE 1980, IND WD Z3dueEs Auto-Resc  Dabe of Bith Sirong -
GH =] e miarmadeh BE%
FALSE Puwan SIN  T4U2306 08  INDIVIDUAL  MALE 1898, O WD 2342025 Aub-Ress  Date of Bith Strng -
GH 1EGE b misrnach 9EY,
FALSE Powan SIN  S404H1T RE HDVIDUAL  MALE a0- D WD 232025 Auto-Rese  Dabe of Birth Sirong -
GH 1888 Tvedd mispnageh a6
FALSE Puwan SIN 3855386 08 INDIVIDUAL  MALE 1968, IND WD 232025 Auvto-Resc  Date of Binn Sitrong -
GH 1967 heeed imesrnasch oE%
FALBE Poasn SN TIEORET o8 INOMIDUAL  MALE 1880, D WD 23082008 Auso-Ress  Dale of Bith Sirong -
FALSE Pawan SIN 5307803 RE  INDIVIDUAL  MALE - D WO 232025 Auto-Resc  Date of Binn Slrong -
GH 011578 beed 85%
FALSE Bavan SINGH 1723085 PEP. POLITICAL  MALE o8- D MDD 2352025 ‘Auta-Resn  Date of Bith - Shong -
IRDIVIDILIAL Jan-1958 Ived migmatch g
FALSE Powan Kumar 7116752 RE  MOMDUAL  MALE 16 iND WD 23JulE05S AvteReso  Date of Binn Eirong -
SINGHAL Fet-1962 Ived méesmaich 1%
FALSE Or Pasan 2542472 PEP.  POLITICAL  MALE 0- D WD 2302025 ‘Aula-Reso  Date of Birth Mt -
pli EL
Jan-18T1
FALSE Pavan KUM  S458181 o BDMOUAL  MALE 1988, ND D 2302028 Auto-Rlese  Dabe of Binh Mletaum -
AR 1999 heedd meamatch B6%
Hams Pasan Kumar Singh
Dats Prinssd 2307-2005, 08t
Printed By Al Agarwal RISK
G e w LSEG Riuicence
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Annexure 4 (c)

FALSE Pawan KUM 7063823 OB INDIVIDUAL  MALE iND MO 23-Juh2028 Unknown | Bo Match Misdiem -
AR BEY
FALSE Pawan MAH  BAS7024 OB INDVIDUAL  MALE IND IO 23-Jul-2035 Unknawn Mo Match Wit =
ATO BE'%
FALSE Sumani MU 5340383 LE MOVIDUAL  MALE iND MO 23-duk2025 Unknown | Bo Maich Mialiuer -
AR BE%
FALSE Kumas SIN - B226840 RE INOIVIDUAL — MALE AuS AUS  22.Jul2025 Unknown  Na Malch Wi
GH BE%
FALSE Sudhi Kumae G229237 OB MNDVIDUAL  MALE D MO 23-Jut-2025 Unknawn | Bo Maich Mistiuam -
SINGH BE%
FALSE Pawan S 4251015 RE INODIVIDUAL  MALE HD WO 23-Jub2025 Uriknown PN Mitch i -
GHAL BEY
FALSE Parman 81 3904407 o8 BOVIDUAL  MALE IND INO 33 Jul2025 Unknown | Ne Maich lircieaT =
BHT Bi%
FALSE Pritpal SINGH  TEBMES6 08  INDVIDUAL — MALE IND KD 23 Ju2025 Unknown  ba Maich Miadim -
Ba%
FALSE £ KUMAR Tra0207 LE INOMVIDUAL  MALE N INO - 2302028 Unknown M Match Wi -
Bi%
FALSE 5 KUMAR 5367634 OB  INDIVIDUAL  MALE 1895, M0 IND  23-Jul2025 Unknown - Na Maich Mgt -
1986 Ba%
Mz Pasan amar Singh
Dartas P et TAO7- M6, 0837
Printod By Arsl Agewal RISK
Crenip Wl Chock M LS EG INTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 4 (d)

AUDIT

3 Jul 2025 0826 T World-Check matches

resolved as False
23 il 2025 0914 Anil Agarwal 144 World-Check match Desklop
- es resolved as False
23 Jul 2025 0913 Anil Agarwal Case Screaned for Wor Deskiop
ld-Check (Initial/Re- Batch
Screan Only)
23 Jul 2025 0813 Anil Agarwal MNew Casze added Desktop

NOTES

Al Emesiamps in s, export are o UTC @nd may be 0 vanance with e locals me shown on the applcation

Lesgal Noton

The conbenis of s recond ane prvabe and confidential and should nof be Gsclosed to terd parties unless: () the lerms of your agreement with LEEG allow you io
do so; {if] the record subjecs requests any data that you may hald on Sham, and such data includes ther World-Check recoeet ar () you ane undar soone obher legal
obégation ta 0o 30, Yiou must oonsider and abida by your own chligations in relaton o the data privacy rights of indeaduals and must noSfy them of your insention

1o smarch against Word-Check and provide Siem wish nformabon contained m the Woeld-Check privaicy stabement. You shail not rely upon the comtent of this nepart
withsou maiong independent chacis b vertly the information contasned therein. information cormeiated is necessanly brief and shaald be read by you in the comest of
the fuller details availabie in the exiemal sources o which inks are pronded. The accuracy of the ndormation found in e under yng sources must be vanfied wit
Ihe record subject before any adtion is aken and you should inform us f any nks o fie sources ane braken. i fis record confains negative allegabons, it shooid
be assusmed thal such alisgatons ane denied by e subject. You showld not draw any negative nfenances about indiaduale or ontites mensly because they ame
dentifind in tha database, nor because thery ane shoen as “Heparted baing linked i0° others identifisd in the database. The mature of linking vanes considerably
Many persons ane included solely becouse tihey hald o haee heid prominent political posibons or are conmecied 1o such Ndduais

Hams Paswan Kumar Singh
Clase Primted 072008 0a27

Al
o ddem Y& LSEG M
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Annexure 4 (e)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 4 (f)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 4 (9)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 4 (h)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 4 (i)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 4 (j)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 4 (k)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 4 (1)

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-ARSIPLN-43

GQ-ARSIPLN-43

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Candidate Name: Pawan Pawan

Date Of Birth: 01-07-1994 01-07-1994

Father Name: Kedar Singh Kedar Singh

Addressl: 101,Babu Tola Vill- Manjhriya, Gauri 101,Babu Tola Vill- Manjhriya, Gauri
Jagdish Kushinagar Uttar Pradesh - Jagdish Kushinagar Uttar Pradesh -
274406 274406

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date:

23-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL
ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI 1D D /143214

TRUE COPY

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID |EQ—ARSIPLN4]-
MNAME OF THE APPLICANT Pawan Kumar Singh
FATHER NAME Kedar Singh

DATE OF BIRTH 01-July-1994

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

101, Babu Tola Vill- Manjhriva, Gauri Jagdish Kushinagar Uttar Pradesh - 274406

VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 23-July-2025
EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

CONCLUSION:

As on the date of this search and as per the online liigation damabase there 1= no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference
Mumber raised before us. The information is sulgect to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this seasch and as per the online litigation database there 15 no Civil or Crininal case mstituted againse the Reference
Mumber raised before us. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Junsdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjectve in nature.

DISCIAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The information 1= gained on
the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned is not liable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the

concerned court. This information may not be treared as a Centficate.

Yours Truly

Adfp-

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number: GQ-ARSIPLN-43 GQ-ARSIPLN-43

Candidate Name: Pawan Pawan

Date Of Birth: 01-07-1994 01-07-1994

Father Name: Kedar Singh Kedar Singh

Addressl: 101,Babu Tola Vill- Manjhriya, Gauri 101,Babu Tola Vill- Manjhriya, Gauri
Jagdish Kushinagar Uttar Pradesh - Jagdish Kushinagar Uttar Pradesh -
274406 274406

Remarks: The following applicant's details have been verbally verified, and the notary report

has been duly stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal (Advocate), with comment
on criminal record not found, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is
furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Palav Agarwal
Report Verified Date: 23-07-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D /1432 /14

POLICE VERIFICATTON REPORT

APPLICATION 1D

GOQ-ARSIPLN-43

MNAME OF THE APPLICANT

Pawan Kumar Singh

FATHER NAME

Kedar Singh

DATE OF BIRTH

D1-July-1994

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

101, Babu Tola Vill- Manjhriva, Gauri Jagdish Kushinagar Urtar Pradesh - 274406

MNAME OF THE POLICE STATION AS PER
ADDRESS

Sewarhi Police Station

VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 23-July-2025
EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

COMNCLUSIONM:

As on the date of this search and as per the online hnganon dambase there 15 no Crvil or Cominal case instituted against the Reference
Mumber raised before us. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this informabon is subjective in nature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this scarch and as per the online hingation database there 1= no Crvil or Criminal case mstituted against the Reference
Mumber raised before us. The information 15 sulyect to the search conducted within the Jursdictional hmits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nature.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retnieval of the informanon as per the public records avatlable. The information 15 gained on
thie instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned is not liable for any act of eroor, omission, deletion or non publication of reconds of the
concerned court. This information may not be treated as a Certificate.

Yours Truly

Ao

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Candidate: Pawan Pawan

Pan Number: FONPS2595C FONPS2595C

CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Applicable 781

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

High Proportion Of Outstanding
Trades

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Status: Not Applicable Green
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

23-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

EERDRT AT B Tl | 3072015 [L4:57:04) | COHTROL MG IR - SIPOS24T]
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Annexure 7 (b)

TELEPHOME(S)
TEFL TILE P T s IR TEL EFSa el IHT LIS
‘Hot Classified FEPISLESEROY
Harra Phora DS IASEINT
#  Hoblda Phane PASEALRYN
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Tp GEC -84, CUERIG AR HADTARA - 123002 Oifce - IS LS
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Annexure 7 (c)

CONSUMER ACCOUNT DETAILS
L ACCOUNT
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Annexure 7 (d)

DD AHOUNTE STATOE
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Annexure 7 (e)

ADTOUSET AMOUHTE
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HOT OESCLOSED T i arr Crushi; Curd L3 TiTH
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Annexure 7 (f)

GLOSSARY

CIR DATA GLOSEARY

BEROHT SECT DN FIW TR S0 DEGCRIFTEGS

HAeport name ' Eonmomer R
Conmmmer Detsils - Exriched through Engairy

Idemsificabion{s) I Typea Incoome Tan 10 Musshar (S
Pamssort humbar
Vobar 10
Drwer’s Licenze Mumbar
Aation Card) Rurmber
Linreareal [ Mumies {UIE)

Talwpharesa) : Telaphons [ypme Laimzi 4 Talephone details reporisd.
Hobir phore
Haoma Phone
Cifficw phome
ot Claxmfimd

[Ernuuil Comdme ] : . Ltmat & memls reporbed.

Employmest Infermaticn{s): Dcrupwtion Codes Laimst Employmest deial reporied.
Sl sriud
Saif Empioyed Professcnais
Seif Emplayed
b

Addrwen[mnf- Addrawy Catagary Lartmwt & secie] rwses roported

‘Conmmmer Accounit Detals: Are ounk Informetion Actve: Account mot closed
Irmeciren: Clomed scoount
Date Cipsced: Uwte of first dsborssment
Diata Clozed: Date of scocunt cioswes
Data repecrisd B Cartifisd: Mozt recent dats reported by reporting mesmbar
Laxt Payrment Dwis: Host recant date a payrment ssamade on the sccouk.

Conmmer Sccowst Detals: Dy Flast Dum/ Socee Clanwficatron Start date Beginring of the payment hisiary
Erd Oate End of the paymest Rirkery
00 Paymant o mads om the dus dets
OO0 -0 By a 5 of days frem the dus dets
ST Paryrrmrits baimg i woichin. $0 days

SHA: Spmcisl scoount crauted dor reporting Standard Scoounts meving towerd
Sub-Seandard

SUE: Paymenis beng mads after 90 deys

B&T - The hax d Sub- Seamedard fo 12 }
LEE : The whars iows haz bewn Fuad wmdd

KEE : Dwia not reported by Insitbution

L= i, Dwrtad [=fermaton urdss dezuts Canaurar has ramed grevence cogquest regardng o in correcinans of de
dat tad by Fi 11

Encpuiry Dwbails : it O omad Exquiry mude with ckhar Memiers

IR0 OF AEPDET DN PARAH PAWAR HLHAR SIHGH

DL ieZuLE

VBT 0 DLt i T80, Ccil PRBT ALK buleir Coaltmd by Trmroakoricen CIEOL Uit (TU CIRIL) bstnd R ' 77t o
dutn & E TeGpared Lo FEL a wemrmsiy o th Tl CresSin réggori b ] prapr ¥ BEACTH BN
rratch bagas o TUDIER TU DI b conwier wfforma e vl eErRSAy & i tha Asparn srad shukl aoely b Gabls sad o restparadds B
i i direr iy airrils ok 1o TS CIRIL. Th ff i MRS  tha e d e ol e O o Pk, for TU CIHLL simd fon ML

B 3300 T e e CREL Levilid Porew—p Lomdl ol o e ras | kil crmbed] AL aghis rsmievind

Tramslinion COML CIH : P II00MHISCOPLOLIAISS
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Pawan

Pawan

Application Id: GQ-ARSIPLN-43 GQ-ARSIPLN-43
Employee Id: NA NA
Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the Supported documents

provided by the applicant. however the applicant provided the supporting

documents for the GAP identified, hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

22-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

GAP VALIDATION FOR LAST 7 YEARS

PARTICULARS RESUME AND EGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Name Pawan Kumar Singh Pawan Kumar Singh

DOB 01-07-1994 01-07-1994

Age 31 years 31 years

GRADUATION

Name of University / Institute

Deen Dayal Upadhyaya Gorakhpur

Univeristy Deen Dayal Upadhyaya Gorakhpur Univeristy
Course BA BA
Specialization / Major il il
Year of Passing 2016 2016

12TH STANDARD

Name of University / Institute

Board of High School and Intermediate
Education

Board of High School and Intermediate Education

Course 12th 12th
Specialization / Major il il
Year of Passing 2013 2013
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Annexure 8 (b)

10TH STANDARD

Mame of the Board / School

Board of High School and Intermediate
Education

Board of High School and Intermediate Fducation

Course 10th 10th
Specialization / Major Mil il
Year of Passing 2009 2009

EMPLOYMENT - 1

MName of the Employer

R R Kabel Limited

R R Kabel Limited

Full Name of the Employee

Pawan Kumar Singh

Pawan Kumar Singh

Date of joining - From

09-09-2024

09-09-2024

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

18-03-2025

18-03-2025

Designation / Role

Senior Executive

Senior Executive

Gap Remarks : Gap identified for a period of 11 months between KMG IT Services Pvt LTD and R R Kabel Limited

Candidate Remarks : Candidate was undertreatment of his health issues

EMPLOYMENT - 2

Name of the Employer

KMG IT Services Pyt LTD

KMG IT Services Pvt LTD

Full Name of the Employee

Pawan Kumar Singh

Pawan Kumar Singh

Date of joining - From

10-02-2021

10-02-2021

Date of Relieving/Exit - Ta

29-09-2023

29-09-2023

Designation / Role

Executive Network Admin

Executive Network Admin

Gap Remarks : Nil
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Annexure 8 (c)

EMPLOYMENT - 3

Name of the Employer

NYSA-Communications Pvt. Ltd

NYSA-Communications Pvt, Ltd

Full Name of the Employee

Pawan Kumar Singh

Pawan Kumar Singh

Date of joining - From

14-08-2019

14-08-2019

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

31-01-2021

31-01-2021

Designation / Role

System Administrator

System Administrator

Gap Remarks : Nil

EMPLOYMENT - 4

MName of the Employer

Taj Computer Salutions Put. Ltd

Taj Computer Solutions Pvt. Ltd

Full Name of the Employee

Pawan Kumar Singh

Pawan Kumar Singh

Date of joining - From

11-11-2017

11-11-2017

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

31-05-2019

31-05-2019

Designation / Role

IT Technmician

IT Technician

Gap Remarks : Gap identified for a period of 1 year and 4 months between Graduation and joining Taj Computer Solutions Pvt. Ltd

Candidate Remarks : Gap identified is beyond the scope of the last 7 years of verification. Hence, closing the same as GREEN
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: Pan Card Pan Card

Identity Number: FONPS2595C FONPS2595C

Verification Result: Not Applicable Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

PAN Database

Remarks:

The PAN records were verified through tax information network, online database
verification found the match with the name of the applicant, hence closing the

check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

PAN Database

Report Verified Date:

23-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)
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Annexure 9 (b)

& ™
{ ® } e-Filing amwhen: Amime x, CallUs v & English v

£y Tncoini Tax Dearmert, Govemment of Inga

Individual/HUF ~ Company - Non-Company - Tax Professionals & Others ~

Home * e-Pay Tax

e-Pay Tax
9 You have successfully verified through mobile OTE Click Continue to make a new payment.

PAM / TAM Mame
FONPS2595C PRERMN KHHHR SXHXH
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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